

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 638 OF 2017

Nuclear Power Corporation Of India Ltd.Petitioner

V/S

M/s. Standard Corrosion Controls Pvt. Ltd.Respondent

P. Shah i/b M. V. Kini & Co. For Petitioner

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J

DATE : 13th December, 2017

P.C. :

Mentioned out of turn,

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioners , Stand
over to 15/01/2018

(ASSOCIATE)