

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 638 OF 2017

Nuclear Power Corporation Of India Ltd.Petitioner
V/S
M/s. Standard Corrosion Controls Pvt. Ltd.Respondent

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J

DATE : 17th July, 2019

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for hearing. Stand over to 24th July, 2019.

(ASSOCIATE)