

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 639 OF 2017

Nuclear Power Corporation Of India Ltd.PETITIONER

V/S

M/s. Standard Corrosion Controls Pvt. Ltd.RESPONDENT

WITH

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 638 OF 2017

Nuclear Power Corporation Of India Ltd.PETITIONER

V/S

M/s. Standard Corrosion Controls Pvt. Ltd.RESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SOMASEKHAR
SUNDARESAN J**

DATE : 12th February, 2026

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(ASSOCIATE)